SECTION A-A
Datecode
1 2 3
Post No.1 Mark
Height Mark
SPECIFICATION:
1.  ELECTRICAL
1.1  Current Rating:  0.5A per pin
1.2  Voltage Rating:  50V AC
1.3  Contact Resistance:  55  Max
1.4  Insulation Resistance:  500M  Min
1.5  Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:  300VAC
2. MECHANICAL
2.1  Durability:  50 Cycles
2.2  Total Mating/Unmating Force:  2.3Kgf max.
3. ENVIRONMENTAL
3.1  Operating temperature range:  -40� ~+85�
3.2  Storage temperature range:  -40� ~+85�
4. SOLDER ABILITY
4.1  Recommended IR-Reflow Temperature:  260�  10Sec
NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION
1 HOUSING
2 CONTACT
3 HOLDDOWN
LCP UL94V-0, Black
solder area: Tin, under plating Nickel
Brass, Tin plated under nickel plating
Phosphor Bronze, contact area: G/F
Mini PCI Express Socket H:9.2mm
5.2
5.2
ORDER INFORMATION
52 WAY
LEADFREECY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
MPCI-W92R-052-LF
HIGH 9.2mm
REEL
90°SMT
SERIES
照片框
Mini PCI Express Socket H:9.2mm
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
RECOMMEND LAYOUT (TOP VIEW)
CARD
PAD LAYOUT
52 WAY
LEADFREE
MPCI-W92R-052-LF
HIGH 9.2mm
REEL
90°SMT
SERIES
Mini PCI Express Socket H:9.2mm
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 52 WAY
LEADFREE
MPCI-W92R-052-LF
HIGH 9.2mm
REEL
90°SMT
SERIES
Mini PCI Express Socket H:9.2mm
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
RECOMMEND LAYOUT (TOP VIEW)
FULL SIZE CARD LENGTH
HALF SIZE CARD LENGTH
52 WAY
LEADFREE
MPCI-W92R-052-LF
HIGH 9.2mm
REEL
90°SMT
SERIES
Mini PCI Express Socket H:9.2mm
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 52 WAY
LEADFREE
MPCI-W92R-052-LF
HIGH 9.2mm
REEL
90°SMT
SERIES
about 8 pitch about 8 pitch
DIRECTION OF FEED
PEELING ANGLE
componentsno components no components
winding the cover tape
around the outer
periphery in a turn
Tape & Reel
6 Reel / PE Bag
4 Drier
4 Void Filler
Waterproof PE Bag
Carton L*W*H=360*360*330
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION:
1.  MATERIAL
1.1  Embossed Carrier Tape:  PS Black
1.2  Top Cover Tape:  PET
       20-80g(Peel Speed 300mm/Minute)
1.3  Taping Reel:  Plastic
2. PACKING
2.1  Quantity:
P/N PCS/ REEL PCS/ CARTON
300 1800
P/N DIM. A DIM. B
9.50 20.00
Dimension table:
MPCI-W92R-052
MPCI-W92R-052